Features
Single Board Computers
PCM-9550 Low Power Intel®Pentium® MMX™ SBC
with CPU, Audio, VGA/LCD and LAN
 Embedded Intel® low power Pentium® MMX processor
 Fanless 0 ~ 60° C operation
 Mini PCI Interface
 Supports Wake-on-LAN, Wake-on-modem

Board Diagram
www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Ordering Information
Standard
 PCM-9550F-F0A1 Pentium SBC with 266 MHz CPU, Audio, VGA,LCD,
Ethernet and SSD
 PCM-9550L-F0A1 Same as PCM-9550F-F0A1, but without audio, DIO,
CFC, PC/104+, LPT2, Share IRQ, Mini PCI
Optional Accessories
 PCM-10586-5000 Wiring kit for PCM-9550F
 PCM-10586-5L00 Wiring kit for PCM-9550L
 1703100260 USB cable for PCM-9570/9572F/9574/9576F/
9550F/9575
 1703100121 USB cable for PCM-9570/9550/9576/9575 to meet
  MBPC-300 chassis
 PCM-200-00A2 PC/104+ to PCI adapter
 MBPC-300-9550F Micro Box 5.25" Biscuit SBC chassis for PCM- 9550F,
PCM-9550L
 PS-55A 55 W AC power supply for MBPC-300
Packing List
 1 x PCM-9550 SBC
 1 x Mini Jumper Pack [count.: 10 pcs]                      (p/n: 9689000002)
 1 x Startup Manual
 1 x Utility CD
PCM-9550